
 

 

Digital Finance in Myanmar and Financial Inclusion:  
from pilot to scale 

3 July 2018 

Location: Sule Shangri-La 
 

8:30am – 9:00am  30 min Breakfast & Registration 

9:00am-9:30am 

 
 

20 min  
 
 

10 min 

Keynote: Dean Karlan, Ph.D.  
Founder, Innovations for Poverty Action 
Professor of Economics & Finance, Northwestern University   
Research and Impacts of Digital Financial Services 
 
Audience Q&A 

9:30am-10:30pm 

 
 
 
15 min 
 
 
15 min 
 
 
15 min 
 
 
15 min  

Emerging DFS Use Cases – Myanmar Experience and Beyond 
Moderator: Steve Haley, UNCDF 
 
Digital Loan Repayment for MFIs 
Gonzalo González, DAWN  
 
DFS for Women's Empowerment 
Rebecca Rouse, IPA  
 
G2P: Cash Transfer Pilot 
TBD 
 
Moderated Discussion 

10:30am - 10:45am 15 min Coffee & Tea Break 

10:45am - 11:45am 

 
 
 

15 min 
 
 

15 min 
 
 

15 min 
 
 

15 min 

Research and Measurement for DFS 
Moderator: Ricardo Morel, IPA 
 
Randomized Evaluation & A/B Testing for DFS 
Russell Toth, Ph.D., University of Sydney  
 
Poverty Targeting: Using the Progress out of Poverty Index 
Sharada Ramanathan, Progress out of Poverty Index/IPA 
 
Innovations in Outcomes Measurement: Financial Health 
Areum Han, IPA 
 
Moderated Discussion  

11:45am - 12:00am 15 min Closing remarks 

 


